

		SD DOT - PIERRE REGION					
		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/12/25 INFORMAL LETTING					
PROJECT NO. 083-392		COUNTY: Mellette & Todd				SHEET 1 of 1	
PCN NO. i7P4		Maintenance of Roadway Lighting and Pedestrian Crossing Signals					
Engineer's Estimate: \$36,686.95				Solar Sound Corp. Rapid City, SD		Builder's Electric Sioux Falls, SD	
BID ITEMS		Item Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
009E0197	Mobilization 1	1	Each	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
009E0198	Mobilization 2	1.0	Each	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
009E0199	Mobilization 3	1.0	Each	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
110E1540	Remove Luminaire Pole Footing	1	Each	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
634E0010	Flagging	40	Hour	\$ 36.03	\$ 1,441.20	\$ 36.03	\$ 1,441.20
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	137	SqFt	\$ 3.25	\$ 445.25	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,754.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	8	Ft	\$ 675.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
635E5301	Type 1 Electrical Junction Box	1	Each	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00
635E5900	Pedestrian Push Button	1.0	Each	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00
635E5910	Pedestrian Push Button Pole	1	Each	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
635E6950	Install Luminaire	1	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
635E6952	Install Luminaire Arm	1	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
635E7000	Install Luminaire Pole	1	Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
635E7500	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	1	Each	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
635E8115	1.5" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	50	Ft	\$ 8.55	\$ 427.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00
635E8120	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	50	Ft	\$ 9.55	\$ 477.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 325.00
635E8220	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	50	Ft	\$ 13.75	\$ 687.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
635E8320	2" Innerduct, Schedule 40	50	Ft	\$ 9.55	\$ 477.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 325.00
635E9016	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	150	Ft	\$ 2.25	\$ 337.50	\$ 2.90	\$ 435.00
635E9018	1/C #8 AWG Copper Wire	150	Ft	\$ 1.85	\$ 277.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00
635E9502	2/C #14 AWG Copper Tray Cable, K2	100	Ft	\$ 2.34	\$ 234.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00
635E9506	6/C #14 AWG Copper Tray Cable, K2	100	Ft	\$ 7.78	\$ 778.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
635E9710	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	100	Ft	\$ 2.37	\$ 237.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
					\$ 37,445.45		\$ 35,050.20